SOUTH NATOMAS

Est. 1989

August 2024 Alternative Trips and Miles (4.4k alt trips/ 89,759.3 alt miles) from sacregion511
trip log entries, break down by mode:

Amtrak

Bike

Carpool
Electric Vehicle
Transit
Telework

Walk

36.4 tons of Co2 Reduced from our Air

Alternative Trips

0.04%
3.38%
8.75%
13.51%
1.29%
66.59%
.85%

$54k Saved

Alternative Miles
180.6

963.62

10,086.4
14,243.8

1,137

77,193.3

197.4

68k Calories Burned



