

August 2024 Alternative Trips and Miles (4.4k alt trips/ 89,759.3 alt miles) from sacregion511 trip log entries, break down by mode:

	Alternative Trips	Alternative Miles
Amtrak	0.04%	180.6
Bike	3.38%	963.62
Carpool	8.75%	10,086.4
Electric Vehicle	13.51%	14,243.8
Transit	1.29%	1,137
Telework	66.59%	77,193.3
Walk	.85%	197.4

36.4 tons of Co2 Reduced from our Air \$54k Saved 68k Calories Burned